Approved Specialty Agent List: DBE Firms

# of Firms: 16

Firm Approved Categories Address1 City State  Zip Contact Phone Email

1st Aerow Valuation Group, LLC Appraiser 2706 E. 76th PI. Chicago IL 60649-4214 Smedmore M. Bernard Jr. (773) 551-6802 Smed@ 1staerow.com
Appraiser, Negotiator,

American Surveying & Engineering, P.C. Relocation Agent, Review 200 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 2630 Chicago IL 60601 Coventine Fidis (312) 277-2000 c.fidis@americansurvey.com
Appraiser

C & H Associates, Inc. Zggﬁt“am“ Relocation 54 sandpiper Ct. Algonquin IL 60102 Cosmo Clark (678) 4720122 chassociatesinc@gmail.com

Cummins Engineering Corp. Negotiator 135 W. Lake Shore Drive Springfield IL 62703 Kimberly S. Cummins (217) 726-8570 kim@cumminsengineering.com

D. L. DuBois & Associates, Ltd. ﬁgg:::z:: REEY 9701S. 78th Ave., Ste. 201 Hickory Hills  IL 60457 David L. DuBois (708) 598-5700 dld1@prodigy.net

DECA Properties ﬁs‘;:z:::: Review 417 W. Main St. Peoria IL 61606 Eddie J. Washington (309) 637-3322  washingtoned48@gmail.com

DJ Howard & Associates, Inc. Appra!ser, Rewe\_/v 820 Broadway Highland IL 62249 Donna J. Howard (618) 654-7790 dhoward@djhowardrea.com
Appraiser, Negotiator

E’fcu“"e Real Estate Consulting Services, Eggstt'at‘”' Relocation 966 . Main St. Belleville IL 62223-3030 Angel R. Lewis (618) 397-4469 Angel.Lewis1@ERCS-Team.com

Kaskaskia Engineering Group, LLC Negotiator 208 E. Main St., Ste. 100 Belleville IL 62220 Geri E. Boyer (618) 233-5877 bboyer@kaskaskiaeng.com

Planning & Valuation Consultants, Inc. Appraiser, Negotiator, 202 N. Prospect Rd., Ste. 202- g ington 1L 61704 Adebayo Adanri (309) 888-9600 bayoadanri@pvc-inc.net
Review Appraiser A

Prairie Engineers, P.C. Negotiator 404 N. Main St. Columbia IL 62236 Lisa Kramer (217) 605-0403 |lkramer@prairieengineers.com

Right of Way Acquisitions, Inc. Egg;);uator, Relocation 183205\(/)\2 Washington Blvd., Chicago IL 60607 Digna Gomez (800) 406-7902 dgomez@rowacg.com

f::;a;rcfu Assodiates, Lid, dba Santacitz - Negotiator 222 Northfield Rd., Ste. 201 Northfield IL 60093 J. Steve Santacruz (847) 868-9620 jsteve@santacruz-associates.com

Swanson and Brown, Ltd. Negotiator 12602 S. Harlem Ave. Palos Heights IL 60463 Margaret W. Paluch (708) 361-3434 tab@swansonandbrown.com

The Bernard Johnson Group, Inc. Zggﬁtt'amr' Relocation 4450 Hotel Circle Ct., Ste. 330 San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson (619) 466-7800  bjohnson@thebigroup.com

Triple D Valuation Services, Inc. Appraiser 5807 Dunham Rd. Downers Grove IL 60516 Jennifer Dounias (630) 673-9105 jdounias@mac.com

Source: IDOT, Bureau of Small Business Enterprises (09/28/2023) and Central Bureau of Land Acquisition
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